Final results (14 fencers)

Place
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Name

O'LEARY Ellen
GREUNKE Brigitte
MARTIN Brigitte
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
HIATT Diane
TACHIBANA Yoshiko
HAMANN Annegret
ADAM Constance
KITAMI Motoko
HIGGINS Sally

RADLE Catherine

BUNN Irina
SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia
WOHLFARTH Janka

Championnats du Monde
SABRE FEMININ C

Nation Club

USA
GER
FRA
FRA
USA
JPN

GER
GBR
JPN

USA
USA
GER
GBR
GER



Formula of the competition

14 fencers

Poules round 1:

14 fencers
2 poules
14 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 14 fencers

Championnats du Monde
SABRE FEMININ C



Initial ranking (14 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
O'LEARY Ellen
TACHIBANA Yoshiko
GREUNKE Brigitte
KITAMI Motoko
HAMANN Annegret
MARTIN Brigitte

RADLE Catherine

ADAM Constance
WOHLFARTH Janka
BUNN lIrina
SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia
HIATT Diane

HIGGINS Sally

Championnats du Monde
SABRE FEMININ C

Nation Club

FRA
USA
JPN

GER
JPN

GER
FRA
USA
GBR
GER
GER
GBR
USA
USA



Poules round 1

Poule number 1 15:00 Piste number 18
Referee: BOULANGER Laurent , GRITSAEV Konstantin

BUNN Irina

HIATT Diane

KITAMI Motoko
GREUNKE Brigitte
RADLE Catherine
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
ADAM Constance

Poule number 2 15:00 Piste number 19
Referee: PASTORE Domenico

O'LEARY Ellen

HAMANN Annegret
SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia
HIGGINS Sally

WOHLFARTH Janka
TACHIBANA Yoshiko
MARTIN Brigitte
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VIM

0.166
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.166
0.833
0.333

VIM

0.833
0.666
0.166
0.333
0.000
0.666
0.833

HS-HR

-11
19
3

2
-11
8
-10

HS-HR

11
;
13
6
24
11
14

HS

17
30
25
24
17
26
16

HS

29
24
15
17

6
26
29
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Championnats du Monde
SABRE FEMININ C

Ranking after all poule rounds (14 fencers)

Rank
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Name Club

HIATT Diane

MARTIN Brigitte
O'LEARY Ellen
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
TACHIBANA Yoshiko
HAMANN Annegret
KITAMI Motoko
GREUNKE Brigitte
HIGGINS Sally

ADAM Constance

BUNN lIrina

RADLE Catherine
SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia
WOHLFARTH Janka

VIM

1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.666
0.666
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.166
0.166
0.166
0.000

HS-HR HS
19 30
14 29
1 29

8 26
11 26
7 4
3 25
2 4
6 17

10 16

17

117

13 15

24 6

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Championnats du Monde
SABRE FEMININ C

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 HIATT Diane
HIATT Diane
T —
GREUNKE Brigitte
9 HIGGINS Sally 107
GREUNKE Brigitte
8 GREUNKE Brigitte 10/4
GREUNKE Brigitte
5 TACHIBANA Yoshiko 10/9
TACHIBANA Yoshiko
12 BUNN Irina 1072
DEMAILLE Marie Cha
13 SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patric 10/6
DEMAILLE Marie Cha
4 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal 1072
O'LEARY Ellen
3 OLEARY Ellen 10/8
O'LEARY Ellen
14 WOHLFARTH Janka 10/4
O'LEARY Ellen
11 RADLE Catherine 10/6
HAMANN Annegret
6 HAMANN Annegret 103
O'LEARY Ellen
7 KITAMI Motoko 10/8
ADAM Constance
10 ADAM Constance 10/6
MARTIN Brigitte
15 e 10/4
MARTIN Brigitte
2 MARTIN Brigitte




Championnats du Monde
SABRE FEMININ C

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category  Poules Matches  Q-Finals  Finals
BOULANGER Laurent FRA B 1 2 1 0
DOUVIS Andras GRE B 0 0 0 1
GRITSAEV Konstantin USA B 1 2 1 1
PASTORE Domenico ITA B 1 2 1 1
VAZQUEZ Daniel ESP B 0 0 1 0



